Int. B Show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
24 May 1997, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SCALA EL
JAMAAL

Colour:

Owner: Huemer

Name: MY SILK
STOCKING
Colour:

Owner: Stockle

Name: KAR
ZARZUELA
Colour:
Owner: Jung

Name: NEVNITZA*
Colour:

Owner: Stark
Arabians

Name: ASTORIA
Colour:
Owner: Stockle
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Int. B Show Wels (B)

